NDIA Program Management Systems Committee Meeting

February 8th and 9th 2005 Attendees


	#


	Name
	Representing
	Address
	Email
	Phone
	Gov’t Employee
	US

Citizen

	1
	Abba, Wayne
	Abba Consulting
	6421 Lyric Lane

Falls Church, VA 22044-1220
	abbaconsulting@cox.net
	703-658-1815
	No
	Yes

	2
	Adams, Gene
	Northrop Grumman Space Technology
	One Space Park R5/2060

Redondo Beach, CA 90278
	Gene.adams@ngc.com
	310-814-1696
	No
	Yes

	3
	Albert, Neil
	MCR LLC
	2000 Corporate Ridge, Suite 400 McLean, VA 22102
	nalbert@mcri.com
	703-506-4600
	No
	Yes

	4
	Altman, Bill
	Battelle
	505 King Avenue

Columbus, OH  43201
	altmanb@battelle.org
	614-424-4342
	No
	Yes

	5
	Augustus, Michael W.
	OSD/PA&E/DCARC
	201 12th Street, Suite 500

Arlington, VA 22202
	Mike.augustus@osd.mil
	703-602-3301

Ext.218
	Yes
	Yes

	6
	Axtell, Larry
	OUSD, (AT&L), ARA, Acquisition Management
	3020 Defense Pentagon,

Room 3D161

Washington, DC 20301-3020
	Larry.axtell@osd.mil
	703-695-0707
	Yes
	Yes

	7
	Bachman, Dave
	Defense Acquisition University
	9820 Belvoir Road

Fort Belvoir, VA 22060-5565 
	David.bachman@dau.mil
	703-805-5259
	Yes
	Yes

	8
	Bembers, Ivan
	NGA
	12310 Sunrise Valley Drive

Reston, VA 20191
	Ivan.L.bembers@nga.mil
	703-755-5121
	Yes
	Yes

	9
	Berkey, Walt
	Lockheed Martin Corporation
	6801 Rockledge Drive M/P 110

Bethesda, MD 20817
	Walt.berkey@lmco.com
	301-897-6262
	No
	Yes

	10
	Butler, Dan
	SAIC
	10260 Campus Point Drive

San Diego, CA 92121
	Daniel.e.butler@saic.com
	858-826-3925
	No
	Yes

	11
	Cabrera, Jose
	DoD – DCMA South Florida
	P.O. Box 109600 M/S 710-32

West Palm Beach, FL 33410-9600
	Jose.Cabrera@dcma.mil
	561-796-5339
	Yes
	Yes

	13
	Deacon, Peter
	General Dynamics Advanced Information Systems
	10560 Arrowhead Drive

Fairfax, VA 22030
	Peter.deacon@gd-ais.com
	703-277-1791
	No
	Yes

	14
	Edwards, Judie
	EMC
	2120 Washington Blvd.

Arlington, VA 22204
	Judie.Edwards.ctr@mda.mil
	703-553-5648
	No
	Yes

	15
	Eichmann, Otto
	Pratt & Whitney
	400 Main Street

M/S 133-10

East Hartford, CT 06108
	Otto.eichmann@pw.utc.com
	860-565-4091
	No
	Yes

	16
	Everage, Henry B.
	CSC
	3170 Fairview Park Drive, M/C226-A

Falls Church, VA 22042
	beverage@csc.com
	703-641-2481
	No
	Yes

	17
	Ewing, Sondra
	Lockheed Martin Space Systems 
	1111 Lockheed Martin Way

Sunnyvale, CA 94089
	Sondra.ewing@lmco.com
	407-742-2966
	    No
	   Yes

	18
	Garrett, Lt. Col John
	USAF
	1500 Wilson Blvd

Arlington, VA 22033
	John.garrett@pentagon.af.mil
	703-588-7224
	Yes
	Yes

	19
	Gillam, Dale E.
	SAIC
	31894 Theresa Court

Menifee, CA 92584
	gillamd@saic.com
	703-431-6398
	No
	Yes

	20
	Gimian, DeDe
	Northrop Grumman Space Technology
	One Space Park, R5/2060

Redondo Beach, CA 90503
	Dede.gimian@hgc.com
	310-814-1681
	No
	Yes

	21
	Harford, Judy S.
	OUSD, (AT&L), ARA, Acquisition Management
	3020 Defense Pentagon, 
Room 3D161

Washington, DC 20301-3020
	Judy.Harford.ctr@osd.mil
	703-695-9692
	No
	Yes

	22
	Houser, Joseph
	KM Systems Group, LLC
	1935 South Arlington Ridge Rd, Suite 300

Arlington, VA 22202
	jrhouser@kmsystemsgroup.com
	703-979-4790
	No
	Yes

	23
	Humphreys, Gary
	Humphreys & Associates, Inc
	3111 N. Tustin Avenue

Suite 120 

Orange, CA 92885
	ghconsult@aol.com
	714-685-1730
	No
	Yes

	24
	Illar, Commander Joseph
	Navy - Pentagon
	1000 Navy Pentagon Washington, DC 20350
	Joseph.illar1@navy.mil
	703-695-0611
	Yes
	Yes

	25
	Infanti, Gay
	Northrop Grumman
	18232 Foss Lane

Huntington Beach, CA 92648
	Gay.infanti@hgc.com
	714-840-6078
	No
	Yes

	26
	Johnson, Barbara
	Hamilton Sundstrand
	4747 Harrison Ave.

Rockford, IL. 61125
	Barbara.Johnson@hs.uc.com
	815-394-3521
	No
	Yes

	27
	Johnson, Peg
	U.S. Army 
	5615 Ashfield Rd.

Alexandria, VA 22315
	Peg.Johnson@us.army.mil
	703-604-7022
	No
	Yes

	28
	Kratzert, Keith A.
	Federal Aviation Administration
	600 Independence Ave, SW

Washington, DC 20591
	Keith.kratzert@faa.gov
	202-385-8191
	Yes
	Yes

	29
	Krivokopich, Steve
	DCMA HQ
	6350 Walker Ln Ste 300

Alexandria, VA 22310
	Steve.krivokopich@dcma.mil
	703-428-1340
	Yes
	Yes

	30
	Levesque, Pamela 
	Pratt & Whitney
	400 Main Street

M/S 133-10

East Hartford, CT 06108
	pamela.levesque@pw.utc.com
	860-565-5050
	No
	Yes

	31
	Little, Donna
	Tecolote Research, Inc
	10509 Conference Center Drive Chantilly, VA 20151 
	dlittle@tecolote.com
	703-378-9664 Ext 3009 
	No
	Yes

	32
	Loop, Robert
	Lockheed Martin IS&S
	3201 Jermantown Road

Fairfax, VA 22030
	Robert.c.loop@lmco.com
	703-293-5302
	No
	Yes

	33
	Martin, Kevin L.
	KM Systems Group, LLC
	1935 South Arlington Ridge Rd, Suite 300

Arlington, VA 22202
	klmartin@kmsystemsgroup.com
	703-929-2304
	     No
	    Yes

	34
	Martin, Michael F.
	Pratt & Whitney
	P.O. Box 109600 MS 704-14 West Palm Beach, Fl. 33410-9600
	mike.martin@pw.utc.com
	561-796-4146
	No
	Yes

	35
	Melton, David
	Missile Defense Agency
	MDA/PIA, Attn: David Melton, 7100 Defense Pentagon

Washington, DC 20301-7100
	David.melton@mda.mil
	703-553-5676
	    Yes
	   Yes

	36
	Messick, Tom
	Lockheed Martin Aeronautics – Palmdale
	1011 Lockheed Way

Palmdale, CA 93599
	Thomas.a.messick@lmco.com
	661-572-6252
	No
	Yes

	37
	Norris, Bill
	The Aerospace Corp
	15049 Conference Center Dr

CH-1 620

Chantilly, VA  20151
	William.L.Norris@aero.org
	703-633-5374
	No
	Yes

	38
	Reece, Floyd
	Raytheon
	P.O. Box 660023

Dallas, TX 75266-0023
	floyd_v_reece@raytheon.com 
	972-205-5800
	     No
	   Yes

	39
	Roberts, David A.
	Bell Helicopter
	600 East Hurst Blvd

Hurst, TX 76053
	daroberts@bellhelicopter.textron.com
	817-280-6963
	No
	Yes

	40
	Rosati, Tom
	Hamilton Sundstrand
	One Hamilton Road

Windsor Locks, CT. 06096-1010 
	Tom.Rosati@hs.utc.com
	860-394-3521
	No
	Yes

	41
	Schwarz, Peter
	EMC/MDA
	226 Winghurst Blvd

Orlando, FL 32828
	Pjschwarz_2000@yahoo.com
	407-658-6739
	Yes
	Yes

	42
	Shepard, Mitzi
	Lockheed Martin Aeronautics
	P.O. Box 748

Fort Worth, TX 76101-0748
	Mitzi.j.Shepard@lmco.com
	817-777-7381
	No
	Yes

	43
	Solomon, Beverly A.
	Northrop Grumman
	12011 Sunset Hills Road

Reston, VA 20190
	Beverly.a.Solomon@hgc.com
	703-928-0286
	No
	Yes

	44
	Sommer, Susanne
	Sikorsky Aircraft
	6900 Main Street

Stratford, CT 06611
	ssommer@sikorsky.com
	203-386-6790
	No
	Yes

	45
	Sparrow, Harry
	PMA, Inc.
	829 Chiles Avenue

St. Helena, CA 94574
	hsparrow@pmassoc.com
	707-967-9764
	No
	Yes

	46
	Steeno, Randy
	Boeing
	PO Box 516 St. Louis, MO 63166 
	randall.r.steeno@boeing.com
	314-232-3200
	     No
	   Yes

	47
	Troop, Gary
	C/S Solutions
	111 Sepulveda Blvd

Manhattan Beach, CA 90266 
	gtroop@cs-solutions.com
	310-798-6396
	No
	Yes

	48
	Ugljesa, Joan M.
	Applied Integration Management
	23441 S. Pointe Drive, Suite 160

Laguna Hills, CA 92653
	jugljesa@aim-pmcs.com
	949-609-2999
	     No
	   Yes

	49
	Ward, Greg
	Dekker, Ltd. 
	636 E. Brier Drive, Suite 260

San Bernardino, CA 92408
	g.ward@dekkerltd.com
	909-615-2883
	No
	Yes

	50
	Watts, Tommy R.
	NASA
	Marshall Space Flight Center

Huntsville, AL 35812
	Tommy.r.watts@nasa.gov
	256-544-8242
	    Yes
	   Yes

	51
	White, Dennis W.
	Robbins-Gioia, LLC
	6558 GA Highway 313

Warwick, GA 31796
	denniswhite@planttel.net
	229-347-1508
	No
	Yes

	52
	Wilcox, Cara
	Pratt & Whitney
	400 Main Street

M/S 133-10

East Hartford, CT 06108
	Cara.Wilcox@pw.utc.com
	860-557-2499
	No
	Yes

	53
	Wynne, Peter 
	Lockheed Martin Aeronautics 
	P.O. Box 748

Fort Worth, TX 76101-0748
	Peter.a.wynne@lmco.com
	817-935-5107
	No
	Yes

	54
	Zelizer, Ron
	Northrop Grumman Corporation
	One Hornet Way

El Segundo, CA 90245
	Ronald.zelizer@hgc.com
	310-332-2365
	No
	Yes

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Additional requests may be submitted to mike.martin@pw.utc.com
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